
TUBOS T8 

DLT-TU18W-OP

DLT-TU18W-TR

DLT-TUSLM18W

DLT-TU36W-TR

DLT-TU28W

DLT-TU36W-OP

DLT-TU-INT-18W

Terminado en
Transparente / Opalino

Pantalla PC

Ángulo 130° Base G13 -10 a 45 °C

Uso interior

DLT-TU18W-TR

DLT-TU18W-OP

DLT-TUSLM18W (FA8)

DLT-TU28W

DLT-TU36W-TR

DLT-TU36W-OP

DLT-TU-INT-18W

85-277 V~

85-277 V~

85-277 V~

85-277 V~

85-277 V~

85-277 V~ 

85-277 V~

6500K

6500K

6500K

6500K

6500K

6500K

6500K

1,900 Lm

1,900 Lm

1,900 Lm

2,800 Lm

3,600 Lm

3,600 Lm

2,000 Lm

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18W

18W

18W

28W

36W

36W

18W

Al + Pc

Al + Pc

Al + Pc

Al + Pc

Al + Pc

Al + Pc

Al + Pc

1215*26 mm

1215*26 mm

1170*26 mm

1215*26 mm

2385*26 mm

2385*26 mm

1208*31*33 mm

CLAVE TEMPERATURA VOLTAJE LUMINOSIDAD MATERIAL DIMENSIONES IPWATTS
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